Naam

Pat Mertens

Jan Bevers

Erik Rombouts
Patrick Lambregts
Jan Hendrickx
Ward Blommaert
Koen Fransen
Gunther Janssen
Mariska Quirynen
Hild Hillen

Dirk Godrie

Marc Quirynen
Frank Tilburgs
Gert Voeten

Geschatte tijd
00:34:30
00:34:00
00:40:05
00:33:30
00:23:30
00:34:50
00:26:30
00:40:00
00:19:39
00:50:42
00:38:34
00:32:16
00:40:00
00:29:25

Reéle tijd
00:34:04
00:32:54
00:41:23
00:32:07
00:22:06
00:36:21
00:24:53
00:42:13
00:17:24
00:48:22
00:35:02
00:27:55
00:34:48
00:23:56

Noorder

AR
\L/

Tijdsverschil
00:00:26
00:01:06
00:01:18
00:01:23
00:01:24
00:01:31
00:01:37
00:02:13
00:02:15
00:02:20
00:03:32
00:04:21
00:05:12
00:05:29

kempen



